Specifications

According to Regulation (EU) No. 96/60/EC

“** Asterisk(s) means variant model and can be varied (0-9) or (A-Z).

Samsung

Model Name WD8 T4
Energy Efficiency Class

A (highest efficient) to G (lowest efficient) B
Energy Consumption

Washing, spinning, and drying kwWh 6.48
Washing and spinning only kWh 1.04
Washing Performance Class

A (most efficient) to G (least efficient) A
Water Extraction Efficiency Class

A (most efficient) to G (least efficient) A
Residual moisture % 44
Maximum Spin Speed rpm 1400
Capacity

Washing kg 8.0
Drying kg 5.0
Water Consumption

Washing, spinning, and drying 2 97
Washing and spinning only 2 52
Program Duration

Washing, spinning, and drying min 770
Washing and spinning only min 285

Programs to which the information on the label and the Sheet relate

Washing cotton 60 °C + intensive
Drying cotton dry
Estimated annual consumption for a 4-person household, always using the drier (200 cycles)

Energy Consumption kWh/yr 1296
Water Consumption 2 19420
Estimated annual consumption for a 4-person household, never using the drier (200 cycles)

Energy Consumption kWh/yr 208
Water Consumption 2 10400
Noise using standard 60°C cotton washing cycle and ‘ dry cotton’ drying cycle

Washing dB (A) re 1 pW 54
Spinning dB (A) re 1 pW 73
Drying dB (A) re 1 pW 59

English




Caracteéristiques techniques

Conformément a la réglementation (UE) n° 96/60/CE.
Chaque astérisque « * » représente un chiffre (de O a 9) ou une lettre (de A a Z) qui varie d'un
modele a I'autre.

Samsung

Nom du modele WD8 T4

Classe d'efficacité énergétique

A (efficace) a G (peu efficace) B
Consommation électrique

Lavage, essorage et séchage kwWh 6,48
Lavage et essorage uniquement kWh 1,04
Classe de performances de lavage

A (efficace) a G (peu efficace) A
Classe d'efficacité d'essorage

A (efficace) a G (peu efficace) A
Taux d'humidité résiduelle % 44
Vitesse d'essorage maximale tr/min 1400
Capacité

Lavage kg 8,0
Séchage kg 5,0
Consommation d'eau

Lavage, essorage et sechage [} 97
Lavage et essorage uniguement ) 52

Durée du programme

Lavage, essorage et séchage min 770

Lavage et essorage uniguement min 285

Programmes auxquels les informations sur I'étiquette et la fiche technique renvoient

Lavage coton a 60 °C + intensif

Séchage Séchage coton

Consommation annuelle estimée pour un foyer de 4 personnes, utilisant toujours le séche-linge (200 cycles)

Consommation électrique kWh/an 1296

Consommation d'eau ] 19420

Consommation annuelle estimée pour un foyer de 4 personnes, n'utilisant jamais le seche-linge (200 cycles)

Consommation électrique kWh/an 208

Consommation d'eau ) 10400

Bruit lors de l'utilisation d’'un programme de lavage du coton standard a 60 °C et d'un programme de séchage
« coton sec »

Lavage dB (A) re 1 pW 54
Essorage dB (A) re 1 pW 73
Séchage dB (A) re 1 pW 59
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Technische Daten

Geman der Richtlinie (EU) Nr. 96/60/EG
Die Sternchen (*) kennzeichnen Modellvarianten und konnen fur Ziffern (0-9) oder
Buchstaben (A-2) stehen.

Samsung

Modellbezeichnung | WD8 T4
Energieeffizienzklasse

A (hochste Effizienz) bis G (geringste Effizienz) | B
Energieverbrauch

Waschen, Schleudern und Trocknen kWh 6,48

Nur Waschen und Schleudern kWh 1,04

Waschwirkungsklasse

A (hochste Effizienz) bis G (geringste Effizienz) A

Schleuderwirkungsklasse

A (hochste Effizienz) bis G (geringste Effizienz) A
Restfeuchtigkeit % 44
Maximale Schleuderdrehzahl U/min 1400
FUllmenge

Waschen kg 80
Trocknen kg 50
Wasserverbrauch

Waschen, Schleudern und Trocknen L 97
Nur Waschen und Schleudern 4 52
Dauer des vollstandigen Betriebszyklus

Waschen, Schleudern und Trocknen min 770
Nur Waschen und Schleudern min 285

Die Informationen auf dem Etikett und dem Datenblatt beziehen sich auf folgende Programme

Waschen Baumwolle °C + Intensiv

Trocknen Trocknen Baumwolle

Geschatzter Jahresverbrauch eines Vier-Personen-Haushalts, der diesen Wasch-Trockenautomaten immer zum Trocknen verwendet (200 Programme)

Energieverbrauch kwh/Jahr 1296

Wasserverbrauch 4 19420

Geschatzter Jahresverbrauch eines Vier-Personen-Haushalts, der diesen Wasch-Trockenautomaten nie zum Trocknen verwendet (200 Programme)

Energieverbrauch kwh/Jahr 208

Wasserverbrauch L 10400

Gerdusche beim 60° C Standard-Baumwollwasch- und Trocknungsprogramm ,Trockene Baumwolle*

Waschen dB (A) re 1 pW 54
Schleudern dB (A) re 1 pW 73
Trocknen dB (A)re 1 pW 59
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Specificaties

Volgens EU-verordening nr. 96/60/EG

Een sterretje * geeft een modelvariant aan met andere cijfers (0-9) of letters (A-Z).

Samsung

Modelnaam WD8* T4
Energie-efficiéntieklasse

A (meest efficiént) tot G (minst efficiént) B
Energieverbruik

Wassen, centrifugeren en drogen kWh 6,48
Alleen wassen en centrifugeren kWh 1,04
Wasefficiéntieklasse

A (meest efficiént) tot G (minst efficiént) A
Klasse wateronttrekkingsefficiéntie

A (meest efficiént) tot G (minst efficiént) A
Restvocht % 44
Maximale centrifugeersnelheid toeren/min 1400
Capaciteit

Wassen kg 8,0
Drogen kg 50
Waterverbruik

Wassen, centrifugeren en drogen L 97
Alleen wassen en centrifugeren ) 52
Programmaduur

Wassen, centrifugeren en drogen min 770
Alleen wassen en centrifugeren min 285

Programma's waarop de informatie op het label en het Overzicht van toepassing zijn

Wassen

Katoen 60 °C + intensief.

Drogen

Katoen

Geschat jaarlijks verbruik voor een 4-persoonshuishouden, dat altijd de droger gebruikt (200 programma’s)

Energieverbruik

KWh/jr

1296

Waterverbruik

L

19420

Geschat jaarlijks verbruik voor een 4-persoons huishouden, waarbij de droger nooit wordt gebruikt (200 wasbeurten)

Energieverbruik

kwh/jr

208

Waterverbruik

L

10400

Lawaai met gebruik van standaard 60°C wasprogramma voor kato

en en droogprograma ‘droog katoen’

Wassen dB (A) re 1 pW 54
Centrifugeren dB (A) re 1 pW 73
Drogen dB (A) re 1 pW 59
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Especificaciones

De acuerdo con el Reglamento (UE) 96/60/CE

"ok o

Los asteriscos representan variantes de modelo y pueden variar con (0-9) o (A-Z).

Samsung

Nombre del modelo WD8 T4
Clase de eficiencia energética

De A (mayor eficiencia) a G (menor eficiencia) B
Consumo de energia

Lavado, centrifugado y secado kWh 6,48
Solo lavado y centrifugado kWh 1,04
Clase de rendimiento de lavado

De A (mas eficiente) a G (menos eficiente) A
Clase de eficacia de extraccion del agua

De A (mas eficiente) a G (menos eficiente) A
Humedad residual % 44
Velocidad maxima de centrifugado rpm 1400
Capacidad

Lavado kg 80
Secado kg 5,0
Consumo de agua

Lavado, centrifugado vy secado [} 97
Solo lavado y centrifugado [} 52
Duracion del programa

Lavado, centrifugado vy secado min 770
Solo lavado y centrifugado min 285

Programas a los que se refiere la informacion de la etiqueta y la ficha

Lavado

algodon 60 °C + intensivo

Secado

Secado algodon

Consumo anual estimado en un hogar con 4 personas que siempre utilizan la secadora (200 ciclos)

Consumo de energia kwWh/afno 1296
Consumo de agua L 19420
Consumo anual estimado en un hogar con 4 personas que nunca utilizan la secadora (200 ciclos)
Consumo de energia kWh/ano 208
Consumo de agua [ 10400

Ruido usando el programa estandar para lavado de algoddn a 60

°Cy el programa de secado “secado de algodon”

Lavado dB (A) re 1 pW 54
Centrifugado dB (A) re 1 pW 73
Secado dB (A) re 1 pW 59
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Caracteristicas técnicas

De acordo com o Regulamento (UE) n.° 96/60/CE

"ok ou

0(s) asterisco(s) representa(m) as variantes do modelo e estas podem ser diversas (0-9 ou A-7).

Samsung

Nome do modelo | WD8 T4
Classe de eficiéncia energética

A (@ maior eficiéncia) a G (@ menor eficiéncia) | B
Consumo energético

Lavagem, centrifugacdo e secagem kWh 6,48
SO lavagem e centrifugacao kWh 1,04
Classe de desempenho de lavagem

A (mais eficiente) a G (menos eficiente) A
Classe de eficiéncia na extraccdao da agua

A (mais eficiente) a G (menos eficiente) A
Humidade residual % 44
Velocidade maxima de centrifugacao rpm 1400
Capacidade

Lavagem kg 80
Secagem kg 50
Consumo de agua

Lavagem, centrifugacdo e secagem [} 97
SO lavagem e centrifugacao [} 52
Duracao do programa

Lavagem, centrifugacdo e secagem min 770
SO lavagem e centrifugacao min 285

Programas aos quais dizem respeito as informacoes da etiqueta e da folha

Lavagem

Algodao 60 °C + intensivo

Secagem

Secagem algodao

Consumo anual estimado numa casa de 4 pessoas, utilizando sempre o secador (200 ciclos)

Consumo energeético kWh/ano 1296
Consumo de agua ) 19420
Consumo anual estimado numa casa de 4 pessoas, nunca utilizando o secador (200 ciclos)

Consumo energeético kWh/ano 208
Consumo de agua ) 10400

Hatas podczas uzywania standardowego programu prania bawetny w 60°C oraz

programu suszenia ,sucha bawetna”

Pranie dB (A) re 1 pW 54
Wirowanie dB (A) re 1 pW 73
Suszenie dB (A) re 1 pW 59
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Specifiche

Conforme al Regolamento (UE) N. 96/60 CE
[l simbolo " * " indica il modello, che pu0 variare tra (0-9) e (A-2).

Samsung

Nome modello WD8 T4

Classe di efficienza energetica

Da A (efficienza massima) a G (efficienza minima) B
Consumo di energia

Lavaggio, centrifugazione e asciugatura kWh 6,48
Solo lavaggio e centrifugazione kWh 1,04

Classe di efficienza del lavaggio

Da A (efficienza massima) a G (efficienza minima) A

Efficienza di estrazione dell'acqua

Da A (efficienza massima) a G (efficienza minima) A
Umidita residua % 44
Velocita massima di centrifugazione rpm 1400
Capacita

Lavaggio kg 8,0
Asciugatura kg 50
Consumo di acqua

Lavaggio, centrifugazione e asciugatura [} 97
Solo lavaggio e centrifugazione 2 52

Durata del programma

Lavaggio, centrifugazione e asciugatura min 770

Solo lavaggio e centrifugazione min 285

Programmi ai quali si riferiscono le informazioni riportate sull'etichetta e sulla scheda

Lavaggio Cotone a 60 °C + intensivo

Asciugatura Cotone asciutto

Consumo annuo stimato di una famiglia di 4 persone che utilizza sempre |'asciugabiancheria per asciugare il bucato
(200 cicli)

Consumo di energia kWh/anno 1296
Consumo di acqua 2 19420
Consumo annuo stimato per una famiglia di quattro persone senza utilizzare mai I'asciugatrice (200 cicli)
Consumo di energia kWh/anno 208
Consumo di acqua 2 10400
Rumore utilizzando il ciclo standard di lavaggio per cotone a 60 °C e il ciclo di asciugatura “asciuga cotone”
Lavaggio dB (A) re 1 pW 54
Centrifuga dB (A) re 1 pW 73
Asciugatura dB (A) re 1 pW 59
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Dane techniczne

Zgodnie z uregulowaniem (UE) nr 96/60/WE
S Gwiazdki oznaczaja wariant, ktory moze sie rozni¢ (0-9) lub (A-2).

Samsung

Nazwa modelu | WD8 T4

Klasa energooszczednosci

A (najbardziej energooszczedna) do G (najmniej energooszczedna) | B
Zuzycie energii

Pranie, wirowanie i suszenie kwWh 6,48
Tylko pranie i wirowanie kWh 104

Klasa wydajnosci prania

A (najbardziej wydajna) do G (najmniej wydajna) A

Klasa wydajnosci usuwania wody

A (najbardziej wydajna) do G (najmniej wydajna) A
Pozostata wilgotnos¢ % 44
Maksymalna predkos¢ wirowania obr./min 1400
Pojemnos¢

Pranie kg 8,0
Suszenie kg 50
Zuzycie wody

Pranie, wirowanie i suszenie L 97
Tylko pranie i wirowanie ) 52

Czas trwania programu

Pranie, wirowanie i suszenie min 770

Tylko pranie i wirowanie min 285

Programy, ktérych dotyczg informacje na etykiecie i w arkuszu

Pranie bawetna 60 °C + intensywnie

Suszenie Suszenie bawetny

Szacowane roczne zuzycie czteroosobowego gospodarstwa domowego, zawsze korzystajacego z suszarki (200 cykli)

Zuzycie energii kWh/rok 1296

Zuzycie wody ) 19420

Szacowane roczne zuzycie w czteroosobowym gospodarstwie domowym, w ktérym nigdy nie korzysta sie z suszarki
(200 cyKkli)

Zuzycie energii kWh/rok 208

Zuzycie wody 2 10400

Hatas podczas uzywania standardowego programu prania bawetny w 60°C oraz programu suszenia ,sucha bawetna”
Pranie dB (A) re 1 pW 54

Wirowanie dB (A) re 1 pW 73

Suszenie dB (A) re 1 pW 59

PolskKi



Specifikationer

Enligt férordning (EU) nr. 96/60/EC

" Asterisk(er) innebar en variant av en modell och kan vara olika (0-9) eller (A-2Z).

Samsung

Modellnamn | WD T4
Energieffektivitetsklass

A (mest effektiv) till G (minst effektiv) | B
Energiforbrukning

Tvatt, centrifugering och torkning kwWh 6,48
Endast tvatt och centrifugering kwWh 1,04
Tvattprestandaklass

A (effektivast) till G (minst effektiv) A
Centrifugeringsklass

A (effektivast) till G (minst effektiv) A
Restfukt % 44
Maximal centrifugeringshastighet varv/min 1400
Kapacitet

Tvatt kg 80
Torkning kg 5,0
Vattenférbrukning

Tvatt, centrifugering och torkning 2 97
Endast tvatt och centrifugering [} 52
Programmets langd

Tvatt, centrifugering och torkning min 770
Endast tvatt och centrifugering min 285

Program till vilka informationen pa etiketten och specifikationerna hanvisar

Tvatt bomull 60 °C + intensiv
Torkning Bomull torr
Uppskattad arlig férbrukning for ett hushall med 4 personer som alltid anvander torktumlaren (200 cykler)
Energiforbrukning kWh/ar 1296
Vattenforbrukning L 19420

Uppskattad arlig forbrukning for ett hushall med 4 personer, om

torktumlaren ald

rig anvands (200 cykler)

Energiforbrukning kWh/ar 208
Vattenforbrukning L 10400
Buller vid drift med standard 60°C tvattprogram och torkprogram for torr bomull

Tvatt dB (A) re 1 pW 54
Centrifugering dB (A) re 1 pW 73
Torkning dB (A) re 1 pW 59

Svenska




Spesifikasjoner

I samsvar med EU-forskrift nr. 96/60/EC
«*> Stjerne(r) betyr variantmodell og kan variere (0-9) eller (A-Z).

Samsung

Modellnavn | WD8T4"
Energieffektivitetsklasse

A (hayest effekt) til G (lavest effekt) | B
Energiforbruk

Vasking, tromling og terking kWt 6,48
Kun vasking og tromling kWt 1,04
Vaskeytelsesklasse

A (mest effektiv) til G (minst effektiv) A
Effektivitetsklasse for vannuttrekning

A (mest effektiv) til G (minst effektiv) A
Gjenveerende fuktighet % 44
Maksimal sentrifugehastighet o/min 1400
Kapasitet

Vask kg 8,0
Tarking kg 50
Vannforbruk

Vasking, tromling og terking 2 97
Kun vasking og tromling 2 52
Programvarighet

Vasking, tromling og terking min 770
Kun vasking og tromling min 285

Programmer som informasjonen pa vaskelappen og databladet gjelder for

Vask Bomull 60 °C + intensiv.

Tarking Torking av bomull

Beregnet arlig forbruk for en husholdning med fire personer, som alltid bruker tarketrommelen (200 sykluser)

Energiforbruk kwt/ar 1296

Vannforbruk [} 19420

Anslatt arlig forbruk for en husholdning med 4 personer, nar terketrommelen aldri brukes (200 sykluser)

Energiforbruk kWt/ar 208

Vannforbruk 2 10400

Stoy ved bruk av 60°C standardprogram for bomullsvask og ‘ tark av bomullstey’-tarkeprogram

Vask dB (A) re 1 pW 54
Sentrifugering dB (A) re 1 pW 73
Tarking dB (A) re 1 pW 59

Norsk



Specifikationer

Overensstemmelse EU-regulativ nr. 96/60/EC

"ok o

Stjerne(r) henviser til variantmodeller og kan skiftes (0-9) eller (A-Z).

Samsung

Modelnavn WD8 T4
Energieffektivitetsklasse

A (mest effektiv) til G (mindst effektiv) B
Energiforbrug

Vask, centrifugering og terring kWh 6,48
Kun vask og centrifugering kwh 1,04
Vaskeydelsesklasse

A (mest effektiv) til G (mindst effektiv) A
Vandudtraekningseffektivitetsklasse

A (mest effektiv) til G (mindst effektiv) A
Restfugt % 44
Maks. centrifugeringshastighed omdr./min. 1400
Kapacitet

Vask kg 8,0
Tarrer kg 50
Vandforbrug

Vask, centrifugering og terring 2 97
Kun vask og centrifugering 2 52
Programlaengde

Vask, centrifugering og terring min. 770
Kun vask og centrifugering min. 285

Programmer, som oplysninger pa etiketten og arket er relateret til

Vask

bomuld 60 °C + intensiv

Tarrer

Bomuld - tort

Estimeret arligt forbrug for en husholdning pa 4 personer, der altid bruger terretumbleren (200 programmer)

Energiforbrug kWh/ar 1296
Vandforbrug ) 19420
Estimeret arligt forbrug for en husholdning pa 4 personer, der aldrig bruger terrertumbleren (200 programmer)
Energiforbrug kWh/ar 208
Vandforbrug 2 10400

Stej ved almindeligt 60°C bomuldsvask og tarreprogram til bomuld

Vask dB (A) re 1 pW 54

centrifuge dB (A) re 1 pW 73

torring dB (A) re 1 pW 59

Dansk




Tekniset tiedot

Asetuksen (EU) nro 96/60/EY mukainen
-merkki viittaa eri malleihin valilla 0-9 tai A-Z.

Mx1

Samsung

Mallin nimi WD8 T4
Energiatehokkuusluokka

A (tehokkain) - G (vahiten tehokas) B
Energiankulutus

Pesu, linkous ja kuivaus kwWh 6,48
Vain pesu ja linkous kWh 1,04
Pesutehokkuusluokka

A (tehokkain) - G (vahiten tehokas) A
Vedenoton tehokkuusluokka

A (tehokkain) - G (vahiten tehokas) A
Jaannoskosteus % 44
Linkouksen enimmaisnopeus Kierr.,/min 1400
Kapasiteetti

Pesu kg 8,0
Kuivaus kg 50
Vedenkulutus

Pesu, linkous ja kuivaus [} 97
Vain pesu ja linkous [} 52
Ohjelman kesto

Pesu, linkous ja kuivaus min 770
Vain pesu ja linkous min 285

Ohjelmat, joihin kilvessa ja tassa asiakirjassa viitataan

Pesu

Puuvilla 60 °C + tehopesu

Kuivaus

Kuiva puuvilla

Arvioitu vuosikulutus 4 hengen taloudessa kuivaustoimintoa kayttaen (200 pesukertaa)

Energiankulutus kWh/vuosi 1296
Vedenkulutus L 19420
Arvioitu nelihenkisen talouden vuosittainen kulutus ilman kuivaajan kayttoa (200 pesukierrosta)
Energiankulutus kWh/vuosi 208
Vedenkulutus L 10400
Melu kaytettaessa normaalia 60 °C puuvillapesuohjelmaa ja "kuiva puuvilla™kuivausohjelmaa

Pesu dB (A) re 1 pW 54
Linkous dB (A) re 1 pW 73
Kuivaus dB (A) re 1 pW 59

suomi




Cneyndunkaumn

Cnopep Perynauus (EC) N2 96/60/EC
" * " 3ge3aMyUKa O3HaYaBa BapyaHT Ha MOZEN, KOMTO MOXe Aia Ce MPOMeHs upe3 3amecTBaHe ¢ (0-9) unm (A-Z).

Samsung

Vime Ha mogen | WD8 T4

Knac Ha eHepruiiHa epeKTMBHOCT

A (Hain-BMcoKo edeKTBEH) A0 G (Hali-HUCKO eDEeKTUBEH) | B

Koucymauvm Ha eHeprua

lMpaHe, LeHTpodyrypaHe 1 cylleHe kWh 6,48

Camo npaHe v LeHTpodyrmpaHe kWh 1,04

Knac no KauecTBo Ha npaHe

A (Ha-edekTnBeH) fo G (Han-Manko epeKTrBeH) A

Knac no epeKTMBHOCT Ha N3BNMYAHETO HA BOAA

A (Han-edekTnBeH) o G (Ha-Manko epeKTrBeH) A
OcTaTbyHa Bnara % 44
MakcymanHa CKopocT Ha LieHTpodyrata 006./MUH. 1400
Kanayuter

MpaHe KK 8,0
CyweHe Kr 5,0

KoHcymauus Ha Boga

lMpaHe, LeHTpodyrrpaHe 1 cyleHe n 97

Camo npaHe v LeHTpodyrmpaHe n 52

BpemeTpaeHe Ha nporpamara

lMpaHe, LeHTpodyrpaHe 1 cyleHe MUH. 770

Camo npaHe v LeHTpodyrmpaHe MWH. 285

lMporpamu, 3a KOUTO ce oTHacA l/IHd)OpMaLWIﬂTa Ha INCTOBKaTa U eTUKeTa

Mpaxe namyk 60 °C + UHTEH3MBHO

CyweHe CylweHe Ha namyk

lMpecmeTHaTa roguiuHa KOHCyMauuA 3a 4-4i1eHHO AOMaKUHCTBO, C U3MNo/i3BaHe BUHAru Ha cylueHe (200 yukbna)

KoHcymauma Ha eHeprua kWh/rog. 1296

KoHcymauua Ha Bofa n 19420

npecmeTHaTa roAuLLIHa KOHCyMaLuaA 3a 4-41eHHO AOMaKUHCTBO, 6€3 HUKaKBO M3MoM3BaHe Ha cyweHe (200 unkbna)

KoHcymauua Ha eHeprus kWh/rop. 208

KoHcymauma Ha Boga n 10400

Llym npu u3non3BaHe Ha CTaHJApPTHaTa Nporpama 3a npaHe Ha namyk npu 60°C 1 nporpamara 3a CyleHe Ha namyK

MpaHe dB(A)re 1 pW 54
LleHTpodyrupaxe dB(A)re 1 pW 73
CywweHe dB (A)re 1 pW 59
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Technicke Udaje

V souladu se smérnici (EU) ¢. 96/60/ES

* 4

. Hveézdicka nebo hvezdicky predstavuji variantu modelu a mohou mit hodnotu (0-9) nebo (A-2).

Samsung

Nazev modelu WD8 T4
Trida energetické Ucinnosti

A (nejucinnejsi) az G (nejmeéneé ucinna) B
Spotreba energie

Prani, odstfedovani a suseni kWh 6,48
Pouze prani a odstfedovani kwWh 1,04
Vykonova trida prani

A (nejucinngjsi) az G (nejmeéné ucinna) A
Trida U¢innosti odstredéni vody

A (nejucinngjsi) az G (nejmeéneé ucinna) A
Zbytkova vlhkost % 44
Maximalni rychlost odstfedovani ot./min 1400
Kapacita

Prani kg 80
Suseni kg 50
Spotreba vody

Prani, odstfedovani a suseni ) 97
Pouze prani a odstfedovani [} 52
Doba trvani programu

Prani, odstfedovani a suseni min 770
Pouze prani a odstfedovani min 285

Programy, ke kterym se vztahuji informace na Stitku a v prehledu

Prani

bavina 60 °C + intenzivni prani

Susenti

Suseni baviny

Odhadovana roc¢ni spotreba ¢tyrélenné domacnosti, vzdy je pouzito suseni (200 cykld)

Spotreba energie kWh/rok 1296
Spotreba vody ) 19420
Odhadovana rocni spotreba ¢tyrélenné domacnosti, bez pouziti suseni (200 cykl)

Spotreba energie kWh/rok 208
Spotreba vody [} 10400
Pouzivejte bézna praci program na prani baviny pri 60 °C a susici program ,susit bavinu*

Prani dB (A) re 1 pW 54
Odstredovani dB (A) re 1 pW 73
Suseni dB (A) re 1 pW 59

Cesky




Specifikacije

U skladu s odredbom (EU) br. 96/60/EC

Zvjezdice ™" ukazuju na varijantu modela i mogu se zamijeniti razli¢itim znakovima, (0 - 9) ili (A - 2).
Samsung

Naziv modela | WD T4

Klasa energetske ucinkovitosti

A (najucinkovitije) do G (najmanje ucinkovito) | B

Potrosnja energije

Pranje, centrifugiranje i susenje kWh 6,48

Samo pranje i centrifugiranje kWh 1,04

Klasa ucinkovitosti pranja

A (najucinkovitije) do G (najmanje ucinkovito) A

Klasa ucinkovitosti cijedenja vode

A (najucinkovitije) do G (najmanje ucinkovito) A
Preostala vlaga % 44
Maksimalna brzina centrifugiranja okr./min 1400
Kapacitet

Pranje kg 8,0
Susenje kg 5,0
Potrosnja vode

Pranje, centrifugiranje i susenje 2 97
Samo pranje i centrifugiranje 2 52

Trajanje programa

Pranje, centrifugiranje i susenje min 770

Samo pranje i centrifugiranje min 285

Programi na koje se odnose informacije s naljepnice i informacije iz lista s tehnic¢kim specifikacijama

Pranje Pamuk 60 °C + Intenzivno

Susenje Susenje pamuka

Procijenjena godisnja potrosnja za Cetveroclano kucanstvo, uz koristenje susilice (200 ciklusa)

Potrosnja energije kWh/god. 1296

Potrosnja vode ) 19420

Procijenjena godisnja potrosnja za Cetveroclano kucanstvo, bez koristenja susilice (200 ciklusa)

Potrosnja energije kWh/god. 208

Potrosnja vode [} 10400

Buka pri koriStenju redovnog programa za pranje pamuka na 60 °Ci programa susenja ,,suhi pamuk*

Pranje dB (A) re 1 pW 54
Centrifugiranje dB (A) re 1 pW 73
Susenje dB (A) re 1 pW 59

Hrvatski



MuUszaki jellemz6k

Az 96/60/EK (EU) rendelet szerint

A ™" csillag eltéré modelleket jeldl, érteke pedig 0-9 vagy A-Z kozott valtozhat.

Samsung

Tipus | WD8T"4™
Energiahatékonysagi osztaly

A-tol (leghatékonyabb) G-ig (legkeveésbé hatékony) | B
Energiafogyasztas

Mosas, centrifugalas, és szaritas kWh 6,48
Csak mosas és centrifugalas kWh 1,04
Mosasi teljesitmény osztaly

A-tol (leghatékonyabb) G-ig (legkevésbé hatekony) A
Centrifugalasi hatékonysag osztaly

A-tol (leghatékonyabb) G-ig (legkeveésbé hatékony) A
Maradék nedvesseég % 44
Maximalis centrifugasebesség fordulat/perc 1400
Kapacitas

Mosas kg 80
Szaritas kg 5,0
Vizfogyasztas

Mosas, centrifugalas, és szaritas ) 97
Csak mosas és centrifugalas ) 52
Program idétartama

Mosas, centrifugalas, és szaritas perc 770
Csak mosas és centrifugalas perc 285

A programok, amelyekre a cimkén és az itt talalhaté adatok vonatkoznak

Mosas

pamut 60 °C + intenziv

Szaritas

Pamut szaraz

Becsult éves fogyasztas egy 4 fés haztartasra szamolva, a szaritd allandd hasznalataval (200 ciklus)

Energiafogyasztas

kWh/év 1296

Vizfogyasztas

L 19420

Becsult éves fogyasztas egy 4 fés haztartasra szamolva, a szaritd allandd hasznalataval (200 ciklus)

Energiafogyasztas

kWh/év 208

Vizfogyasztas

L 10400

Zaj a szabvanyos 60 °C-0s pamut mosasi program és a ‘szaraz pamut’ szaritasi program hasznalata mellett

Mosas dB (A) re 1 pW 54
Centrifugalas dB (A) re 1 pW 73
Szaritas dB (A) re 1 pW 59

Magyar




Tehnilised andmed

Vastavalt Euroopa Liidu maarusele nr 96/60/EU

*11

L tarnid tahistavad erinevat mudelit (varieerub 0-9 voi A-Z).

Samsung

Mudeli nimi WD T4

Energiatéhususe klass

A (suurim téhusus) kuni G (vahim téhusus) B
Energiakulu

Pesemine, tsentrifuugimine ja kuivatamine kWh 6,48
Ainult pesemine ja tsentrifuugimine kWh 1,04

Pesemisjoudluse klass

A (suurim téhusus) kuni G (vahim téhusus) A

Veevaljutuse tdhususklass

A (suurim tohusus) kuni G (vahim téhusus) A
Jaakniiskus % 44
Maksimaalne tsentrifuugimiskiirus p/min 1400
Mahutavus

Pesemine kg 8,0
Kuivatamine kg 50
Veekulu

Pesemine, tsentrifuugimine ja kuivatamine 2 97
Ainult pesemine ja tsentrifuugimine 2 52
Programmi kestus

Pesemine, tsentrifuugimine ja kuivatamine min 770
Ainult pesemine ja tsentrifuugimine min 285

Programmid, millega on seotud sildil ja lehel olev teave

Pesemine puuvillane 60 °C + intensiivpesu

Kuivatamine Puuvillase kuivatus

Hinnanguline aastane kulu neljaliikmelise majapidamise puhul, kui alati kasutatakse kuivatit (200 tsuklit)

Energiakulu kWh/a 1296

Veekulu [} 19420

Hinnanguline aastane tarbimine nelja inimesega majapidamises ilma kuivatit kasutamata (200 tsuklit)

Energiakulu kWh/a 208

Veekulu 2 10400

Mura, kasutades standardset 60 °C villast pesuprogrammi ja kuiva puuvilla programmi.

Pesemine dB (A) re 1 pW 54
Tsentrifuug dB (A) re 1 pW 73
Kuivatamine dB (A) re 1 pW 59

Eesti



Specifikacijos

Pagal ES reglamentg Nr. 96/60/EB

* 7vaigzduté (-és) nurodo modelio variantg - jos (ju) reikSmeé gali boti nuo O iki 9 arba nuo A iKi Z.

»,Samsung"

Modelio pavadinimas | WD8 T4
Energijos efektyvumo klasé

Nuo A (didziausias efektyvumas) iki G (maziausias efektyvumas) | B
Energijos sanaudos

Skalbimas, grezimas ir dziovinimas kWh 6,48
Tik skalbimas ir grezimas kWh 1,04
Skalbimo efektyvumo klasé

Nuo A (didziausias efektyvumas) iki G (maziausias efektyvumas) A
Vandens iSsiurbimo efektyvumo klasé

Nuo A (didziausias efektyvumas) iki G (maziausias efektyvumas) A
Likutinis drégnis % 44
DidZiausias grezimo greitis aps./min. 1400
Talpa

Skalbimas kg 80
Dziovinimas kg 50
Vandens sanaudos

Skalbimas, grezimas ir dziovinimas ) 97
Tik skalbimas ir grezimas ) 52
Programos trukme

Skalbimas, grezimas ir dziovinimas min. 770
Tik skalbimas ir grezimas min. 285

Programos, kurioms taikoma informacija etiketéje ir lape

S SN intensyvus skalbimas
Dziovinimas Sausa medvilné
Apytikris sunaudojimas per metus 4 asmeny Seimai, kai visuomet dZiovinama (200 cikly)

Energijos sanaudos kWh / metus 1296
Vandens sgnaudos ) 19420
Apytikris sunaudojimas per metus 4 asmeny Seimai, nenaudojant dziovyklés (200 cikly)

Energijos sgnaudos kWh / metus 208
Vandens sgnaudos ) 10400

TriukSmas naudojant standartine 60° C medvilnés plovimo programg ir sausos me

dvilnés dziovinimo programa

Skalbimas dB (A) re 1 pW 54
Grezimas dB (A) re 1 pW 73
Dziovinimas dB (A) re 1 pW 59

Lietuviy

medvilne 60 °C temperatdroje +




Specifikacijas

Saskana ar Regulu (ES) Nr. 96/60/EK

*11

L Zvaigznite(-s) nozimé modela variantu(-s) un var mainities (0-9) vai (A-Z).

Samsung

Modela nosaukums | WDS T4
Energoefektivitates klase

A (visefektivaka) lidz G (visneefektivaka) | B
Energijas patérin$

Mazgasana, centrifiga un Zavésana kwh 6,48
Tikai mazgasana un centrifuga kWh 1,04
Mazgasanas veiktspéjas klase

A (visefektivaka) lidz G (visneefektivaka) A
Udens izspiesanas efektivitates klase

A (visefektivaka) lidz G (visneefektivaka) A
Atlikusais mitrums % 44
Maksimalais centrifogas atrums apgr./min. 1400
letilpiba

Mazgasana kg 8,0
Zavésana kg 5,0
Udens patérins

Mazgasana, centrifiga un zavesana ) 97
Tikai mazgasana un centrifuga ) 52
Programmas laiks

Mazgasana, centrifiga un Zavesana min. 770
Tikai mazgasana un centrifiga min. 285

Programmas, uz kuram attiecinama uz uzlimes un informacijas lapa noradita informacija

Mazgasana

Kokvilnas izstradajumi 60 °C + Intensiva mazgasana

Zavésana

Kokvilnas izstradajumu Zavésana

Aprékinatais gada svértais patérins 4-personu majsaimniecibai vienmer iz

mantojot zavetaju (200 cikli)

Energijas patérins

kWh/gada

1296

Udens patérins

L

19420

Apréekinatais gada svértais patérins 4-personu majsaimniecibai nekad neiz

mantojot Zavétaju (200 cikli)

Energijas patérins

kWh/gada

208

Udens patérins

e

10400

Skalums, izmantojot standarta 60 °C kokvilnas mazgasanas programmu un

Zavésanas programmu ,kokvilnas zavesana”

Mazgasana dB (A) re 1 pW 54
Centrifuga dB (A) re 1 pW 73
Zavésana dB (A) re 1 pW 59

Latviski




Specificatii

in conformitate cu Regulamentul (UE) nr. 96/60/CE
, " Asteriscul (asteriscurile) reprezintd modele variate si pot fi diferite (0-9) sau (A-Z).

Samsung

Nume model WD8 T4
Clasa de eficienta energetica

De la A (cea mai eficientd) pand la G (cea mai putin eficientd) B
Consum de energie

Spdlare, centrifugare si uscare kKWh 6,48
Numai spdlare si centrifugare kWh 1,04
Clasa performanta de spdlare

De la A (cea mai eficientd) pand la G (cea mai putin eficientd) A
Clasa de eficienta de extragere a apei

De la A (cea mai eficientd) pand la G (cea mai putin eficientd) A
Umiditate reziduald % 44
Vitezd maxima de centrifugare rpm 1400
Capacitate

Spdlare kg 8,0
Uscare kg 50
Consumul de apa

Spdlare, centrifugare si uscare ) 97
Numai spdlare si centrifugare ) 52
Durata program

Spdlare, centrifugare si uscare min 770
Numai spdlare si centrifugare min 285

Programele la care fac referire informatiile de pe eticheta si din fisa

Spdlare

bumbac 60 “C + intensiv

Uscare

Uscare bumbac

Consum anual estimat pentru o casa cu 4 persoane care utilizeaza intotdeauna uscatorul (200 de cicluri)

Consum de energie

kwh/an

1296

Consumul de apa

L

19420

Consum anual estimat pentru o casa cu 4 persoane care nu utilizeaza intotdeauna uscatorul (200 de cicluri)

Consum de energie

kwWh/an

208

Consumul de apa

L

10400

Folositi programul de spalare bumbac standard la 60 °C si programul de uscare ,,uscare bumbac”

Spdlare dB (A) re 1 pW 54
Centrifugare dB (A) re 1 pW 73
Uscare dB (A) re 1 pW 59

Romana




Specifikacije

V skladu z uredbo (EU) st. 96/60/ES

" Zvezdica pomeni ime modela razliice, ki je lahko sestavljeno iz Stevk (0-9) in ¢rk (A-2).

Samsung

Ime modela | WD8* T4
Razred energetske ucinkovitosti

0d A (najucinkovitejse) do G (najmanj ucinkovito) | B
Poraba energije

Pranje, ozemanje in susenje kWh 6,48
Samo pranje in ozemanje kWh 1,04
Razred ucinkovitosti pranja

0d A (najucinkovitejse) do G (najmanj ucinkovito) A
Razred ucinkovitosti odvajanja vode

0d A (najucinkovitejse) do G (najmanj ucinkovito) A
Preostala vlaga % 44
Najvecja hitrost vrtenja obr./min 1400
Zmogljivost

Pranje kg 8,0
Susenje kg 50
Poraba vode

Pranje, ozemanje in susenje 2 97
Samo pranje in ozemanje ) 52
Trajanje programa

Pranje, ozemanje in susenje min 770
Samo pranje in ozemanje min 285

Programi, za katere veljajo podatki na nalepki in listu

Pranje bombaz 60 °C in intenzivno pranje
Susenje Bombaz

Predvidena letna poraba za gospodinjstvo s stirimi ¢lani, ki redno uporablja susilnik (200 ciklov)

Poraba energije kWh/leto 1296

Poraba vode L 19420

Predvidena letna poraba za gospodinjstvo s stirimi ¢lani, ki ne uporablja susSilnika (200 ciklov)

Poraba energije kWh/leto 208

Poraba vode ) 10400

Hrup pri uporabi standardnega programa za pranje bombaza pri

60 °C in susenju perila s programom »suh bombaz«.

Pranje dB (A) re 1 pW 54
Centrifugiranje dB (A) re 1 pW 73
Susenje dB (A) re 1 pW 59

Slovenscina




Specifikacie

V sulade so smernicou (EU) ¢. 96/60/ES

it

L hviezdicka alebo hviezdicky oznaCuju variantu modelu a m6zu mat hodnotu (0 - 9) alebo (A - 7).

Samsung

Nazov modelu | WD8 T4
Trieda energetickej U¢innosti

A (najvyssia Ucinnost) az G (najnizsia Ucinnost) | B
Spotreba energie

Pranie, odstredovanie a susenie kWh 6,48
Len pranie a odstredovanie kWh 1,04

Trieda vykonnosti prania

A (najvyssSia ucinnost) az G (najnizSia UCinnost) A

Trieda Uc¢innosti vypustania vody

A (najvyssSia ucinnost) az G (najnizSia UCinnost) A
Zostatkova vihkost % 44
Maximalna rychlost otacok rpm 1400
Kapacita

Pranie kg 8,0
Susenie kg 5,0
Spotreba vody

Pranie, odstredovanie a susenie L 97
Len pranie a odstredovanie 2 52
Trvanie programu

Pranie, odstredovanie a susenie min 770
Len pranie a odstredovanie min 285

Programy, ktorych sa tykaju informacie na Stitku a na harku

Pranie bavina 60 °C + intenzivne

Susenie Susenie bavinenej bielizne

Odhadovana rocna spotreba pre 4-¢lennu domacnost, ktora vzdy pouzije susicku (200 cyklov)

Spotreba energie kWh/rok 1296

Spotreba vody 2 19420

Odhadovana ro¢na spotreba pre domacnost so 4 osobami, a to bez akéhokolvek pouzivania susicky (200 cyklov)
Spotreba energie kWh/rok 208

Spotreba vody 2 10400

HIuk pri pouziti Standardného programu na pranie baviny pri teplote 60 °C a programu susenia ,sucha bavina“
Pranie dB (A) re 1 pW 54

Odstredovanie dB (A) re 1 pW 73

Susenie dB (A) re 1 pW 59

Slovensky



Specifikimet

Sipas rregullores (BE) nr. 96/60/KE

" YIli (yjet) tregon versionin e modelit dhe mund té ndryshojé (0-9) ose (A-Z).

Samsung

Emri i modelit | WD8T"4™
Kategoria e efikasitetit té energjisé

A (mé efikasja) deri né G (mé pak efikasja) | B
Konsumi i energjisé

Larje, centrifugim dhe tharje kWh 6,48
Vetém larje dhe centrifugim kWh 1,04
Kategoria e performancés sé larjes

A (mé efikasja) deri né G (mé pak efikasja) A
Kategoria e efikasitetit té nxjerrjes sé ujit

A (mé efikasja) deri né G (mé pak efikasja) A
Lagéshtia e mbetur % 44
Shpejtésia maksimale e centrifugimit rpm 1400
Kapaciteti

Larje kg 8,0
Tharje kg 50
Konsumi i ujit

Larje, centrifugim dhe tharje L 97
Vetém larje dhe centrifugim [} 52
Kohézgjatja e programit

Larje, centrifugim dhe tharje min 770
Vetém larje dhe centrifugim min 285

Programet me té cilat lidhet informacioni né etiketé dhe né fleté

Larje

té pambukta 60°C + intensive

Tharje

Tharje té pambuktash

Konsumi i pérllogaritur vjetor pér njé familje me 4 persona, ku tharésja pérdoret gjithnjé (200 cikle)

Konsumi i energjisé kWh/vit 1296
Konsumi i ujit ) 19420
Konsumi i vlerésuar vjetor pér njé banesé me 4 persona, pa e pérdorur kurré tharésen (200 cikle)
Konsumi i energjisé kWh/vit 208
Konsumi i ujit [} 10400

tharjes ‘pambuk i tharjes’

Zhurma kur pérdorni éshté standarde 60°C pér programin e tharjes sé artikujve té pambukta dhe pér programin e

Larja dB (A) re 1 pW 54
Tharje dB (A) re 1 pW 73
Centrifugé dB (A) re 1 pW 59

Shqip




Specifikacije

U skladu sa propisom (EU) br. 96/60/EC
.~ “ Zvezdice oznacavaju varijante istog modela, a zamenjuju ih cifre (0-9) i/ili slova (A-Z).

Samsung

Naziv modela | WD8 T4
Klasa energetske efikasnosti

0d A (najefikasnija) do G (najmanje efikasna) | B
Potrosnja energije

Pranje, centrifugiranje i susenje kwWh 6,48
Samo pranje i centrifiguranje kWh 1,04
Klasa ucinka pranja

0d A (najefikasnija) do G (najmanje efikasna) A

Klasa efikasnosti cedenja vode

0Od A (najefikasnija) do G (najmanje efikasna) A
Zaostala vlaga % 44
Maksimalna brzina centrifuge o/min 1400
Kapacitet

Pranje kg 8,0
Susenje kg 50
Potrosnja vode

Pranje, centrifugiranje i susenje L 97
Samo pranje i centrifiguranje ) 52

Trajanje programa

Pranje, centrifugiranje i susenje min 770

Samo pranje i centrifiguranje min 285

Programi na koje se odnose informacije na nalepnici i listu sa specifikacijama

Pranje pamuk 60 °C + intenzivno

Susenje Susenje pamuka

Procenjena godisnja potrosnja u ¢etvoro¢lanom domacinstvu, sa obaveznim susenjem (200 ciklusa)

Potrosnja energije kWh/godisnje 1296

Potrosnja vode ) 19420

Procenjena godisnja potrosnja u ¢etvoro¢lanom domacinstvu, sa obaveznim susenjem (200 ciklusa)

PotrosSnja energije kWh/godisnje 208

PotrosSnja vode 10400

Buka tokom upotrebe standardnog programa pranja pamuka na 60°C i program susenja ,susenje pamuka“

Pranje dB (A) re 1 pW 54
Centrifuga dB (A) re 1 pW 73
Susenje dB (A) re 1 pW 59

SrpsKi



Cneuudmkaumn

Bo cornacHocTt co perynaTtuBarta (EY) 6p. 96/60/EC
“* “ SpesgumykaTa(sBe3amukmMTe) o3HadyBa(arT) pasnuyHu Mogenu u MoXe Aa ce 3aMeHu(art) co
BpenHocTtn og (0-9) nnm (A-2).

Samsung

Vve Ha momen | WD8 T4
Knaca Ha eHepreTcka edpukacHocT

A (Hajronema echmkacHocT) fo G (Hajmana edmkacHoCT) | B
MoTpoluyBayka Ha eHepruja

[Nepetbe, LeHTpUYra 1 CyLuete kWh 6,48
Camo nepetbe U LieHTpudyra kWh 1,04
Knaca Ha nepcdropmaHcK 3a nepexe

A (HajecbkacHo) Ao G (Hajmarnky edmkacHo) A
Knaca Ha edhukacHOCT 3a UCTUCKYBakb€ Ha Bofara

A (HajecomkacHo) oo G (Hajmanky edmkacHo) A
[NpeocraHara Bnara % 44
MakcumanHa 6pavHa Ha BpTere rpm 1400
Kanauutet

[Neperbe kg 8,0
Cywetse kg 50
MoTpolyBayka Ha Boga

[Mepetse, LeHTpUdiyra 1 CyLlere { 97
Cawmo nepetbe 1 LeHTpudyra { 52
BpemeTpaetse Ha nporpamara

[Mepetse, LeHTpudyra v cyLlere MUH. 770
Camo nepetbe 1 LieHTpudbyra MVH. 285

TMporpamu Ha Kou ce OAHECYBaaT UH(OPMALMUTE Ha O3HAKaTa U NIUCTaTa

Meperbe namyk 60 °C + MHTEH3NBHO

Cywwetbe CyLuerbe namyk

MpeaBmaeHa rogMiuHa NOTpoLLyBaYka 3a AOMaKMHCTBA CO 4 UneHa, Co MOCTojaHO KopUCTere Ha hyHKUMjaTa 3a cylierse (200 umknycu)

[MoTpoLuyBayka Ha eHepruja kWh/rog. 1296

lMoTpoLuyBayka Ha Boga { 19420

MpeaBuaeHa rogviuHa NOTPOLLYBayka 3a AOMaKMHCTBA €O 4 UneHa, KoM HUKOralLl He ja KopucTar dpyHKuuMjaTa 3a cywerse (200 uuknycu)

lMoTpoLuyBayka Ha eHepruja kWh/rog. 208

[MoTpoLuyBayka Ha Boga { 10400

By4aBa npu KopucTere Ha CTaHAapAHaTa Nnporpama 3a nepetbe namy4Hu anuwra Ha 60°C 1 nporpamarta 3a cyluetbe ‘cyluere Ha
namy4Hu anuwra’

Meperbe dB (A)re 1 pW 54
LlenTpudpyrnparse dB (A)re 1 pW 73
Cywetre dB (A)re 1 pW 59

MakenoHCKM




Mpodiaypa@ég

Zuppwva pe tov Kavoviouo (EE) Ap. 96/60/EK

«*» O(0O1) aotepiokoc(ol) onuaivel(ouv) S1aPoPETIKS HOVTENO Kal purmopei va TrolkiNel(ouv) amo (0-9) 1y (A-Z).

Samsung

‘Ovopa HOVTEAOU WD8 T4
Katnyopia evepyelakng amodoaong

A (avitatn amédoon) éwg G (katwtatn amoédoon) B
KatavaAwon evépyetag

[MAUoN, oTUYIHO KAl OTEYVWHA kWh 6,48
MAUoN kat oTuYIPO pdVo kWh 1,04
Katnyopia anédoong m\uong

A (avwtatn amddoon) éwg G (katwtatn amdédoon) A
Katnyopia anédoong e€aywyng vepou

A (avwytatn amddoon) éwg G (katwtatn amdédoon) A
Amopévouoa vypacia % 44
Méytotn TaxUtnTa mEPIOTPOPIG .0\ 1400
XwpntikétnTa

M\Yon kg 8,0
JTéyvwpa kg 50
KatavaAwon vepol

[AUoN, oTOYIHO Kal OTEYVWHA A 97
MAUoN Kat oTUYIO HOVO A 52
AldpKELQ TIPOYPAMHATOG

[AVOoN, oTOYIHO Kal OTEYVWA Aemta 770
MAUON Kat oTUYIUO OVO Aemta 285

Mpoypdppata ta omoia a@opouv ot TANPOPOPIEG OTNV ETIKETA Kat aTo DUANO MANPoYoPILV

M\bon

BauPakepd 60 °C + evtaTikr TAUCN

STéyvwpa

Baupakepd

EKTIMWUEVN ETHGL0 KATAVAAWON Yia VA VOIKOKUPIO 4 OTOHWVY, UE GUVEXT XPN 0N TOU OTEYVWTNPiou (200 KUKAOL)

Katavalwon evépyelag

kWh/étog

1296

Katavahwon vepou

A

19420

EKTIMWUEVN ETNHO10 KATAVAAWON Yia VOIKOKUPLO 4 aTOPWYV, XWPIG va Xpnotponolndei moté 1o oteyvwtrplo (200 KUKAOL)

KaravdAwon evépyetag

kWh/étog

208

KatavaAwon vepou

A

10400

Skalums, izmantojot standarta 60 °C kokvilnas mazgasanas programmu un zavésanas programmu ,kokvilnas zavesana”

Mazgasana dB(A)re 1 pW 54
Centrifiga dB(A)re 1 pW 73
Zavésana dB (A)re 1 pW 59




